LARCOM UNISEX RESTROOM PROJECT

DMC Consultants, Inc.
LC Construction, LLC
Cross Renovations
Premium Services
Antler Construction
Caasti Contracting
Sorensen Gross
Axiom Construction
Construction Solutions
E & L Construction Group
O’Neal Construction

* Recommended bid

BID TABULATION

ITB NO. 4203, MARCH 2, 2012

$ 74,380.00
$ 93,438.00
$ 94,393.00
$112,692.65
$130,747.00
$139,000.00
$144,000.00
$145,000.00
$148,800.00
$151,000.00
$169,000.00
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