## BID TABULATION LARCOM UNISEX RESTROOM PROJECT ITB NO. 4203, MARCH 2, 2012

DMC Consultants, Inc.	\$ 74,380.00
LC Construction, LLC	\$ 93,438.00 *
Cross Renovations	\$ 94,393.00
Premium Services	\$112,692.65
Antler Construction	\$130,747.00
Caasti Contracting	\$139,000.00
Sorensen Gross	\$144,000.00
Axiom Construction	\$145,000.00
Construction Solutions	\$148,800.00
E & L Construction Group	\$151,000.00
O'Neal Construction	\$169,000.00

<sup>\*</sup> Recommended bid